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PHONE: 201.663.9070                      WWW.RBH-ACCESS.COM

Paladin Sales Group
Manufacturer’s Representative 
Debbie Cole 
631-435-1010 Ext. 300
debbie@paladinsalesgroup.com

Secure Opening Systems
Manufacturer’s Representatives 

Thomas Winshurst Jr. 
859.250.7173
t_winshurst@secureopeningsystems.com

Michael Brimmer 
National Sales Manager 
201-663-9079
Michael.Brimmer@RBH-Access.com

VAVA

WEST Region
No RSM Assigned
Xxx-xxx-xxxx
xxxxx@rbh-access.com

TN

KAM Sales
Manufacturer’s Representative 
Keith Morris
404-713-0578
keith@kamsales.com

Rgs Inc. Badger Reps
Manufacturer’s Representatives 
Mathew Jenkins 
909-549-4282
mat@badgereps.com

Cliff Hamilton 
805-233-4905
cliff@badgereps.com

Jim Tapp 
Northeast Regional

Sales Manager
201-663-9072
Jim.Tapp@RBH-Access.com

B & T Sales LLC
Manufacturer’s Representatives 

Tom McAfee
303-565-6021
tom@btsalesrep.com
Tyler McAfee
303-910-1794
tyler@btsalesrep.com

Greater Midwest Marketing
Manufacturer’s Representatives 

Mark Coyle 
847-833-6016
Mark@markcoyle.net

Phil Driver 
Midwest Regional Sales Manager 
414-331-1598
Phil.Driver@RBH-Access.com ASCHEMAN MARKETING

Manufacturer’s Representative
Tom Ascheman
314-713-0587
AschemanT@yahoo.com

Sonnet Technology Sales
Manufacturer’s Representatives 

Dave Lindquist
612-710-4742
dlindquist@sonnettechnologysales.com
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Michael Brimmer - National Sales Manager 
Michael.Brimmer@RBH-Access.com / 201-663-9079

Michael Brimmer

Jim Tapp - Northeast Regional Sales Manager
Jim.Tapp@RBH-Access.com / 201-663-9072

Jim Tapp

Tom McAfee - Manufacturer’s Representative 
tom@btsalesrep.com / 303-565-6021
Tyler McAfee - Manufacturer’s Representative 
tyler@btsalesrep.com / 303-910-1794

Debbie Cole - Manufacturer’s Representative 
debbie@paladinsalesgroup.com / 631-435-1010 Ext. 300

Mathew Jenkins - Manufacturer’s Representative 
mat@badgereps.com / 909-549-4282
Cliff Hamilton - Manufacturer’s Representative 
cliff@badgereps.com / 805-233-4905

Thomas Winshurst Jr. - Manufacturer’s Representative 
t_winshurst@secureopeningsystems.com / 859.250.7173

Kevin Morris - Manufacturer’s Representative 
keith@kamsales.com / 404-713-0578

Secure Opening 
Systems

KAM Sales

RGS Badger reps

Paladin Sales

B&T Rep, LLC

Mark Coyle - Manufacturer’s Representative 
Mark@MarkCoyle.net/ 847-833-6016Greater Midwest

Marketing

Phil Driver - Midwest Regional Sales Manager
Phil.Driver@RBH-Access.com /414-331-1598

xxxxxxxxxx- West Regional Sales Manager
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx/ xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxWEST

Phil Driver

Tom Ascheman - Manufacturer’s Representative 
AschemanT@yahoo.com / 314-713-0587 Ascheman

Dave Lindquist - Manufacturer’s Representative 
dlindquist@sonnettechnologysales.com / 612-710-4742Sonnet
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